TECHNICAL BROCHURE
™
M A D E  I N  U S A
INNOVATING
MINIMALLY INVASIVE
SURGERY WITH
S3 ENGINEERING
AEON WITH     ENGINEERING        AEON WITH     ENGINEERING

1. Data on file
Multi-speed gear
Reduced trigger pull force
for thicker tissue
50%
LOWER FIRING FORCE
WITH MULTI-SPEED GEAR1
for controlled firing in thick tissue
SMOOTH RANGE
OF MOTION WITH
PRECISE ARTICULATION
Reload Type
Cartridge
Length
Product Code Open Height Closed Height EA/BX
Gray 45mm AESR45G 2.0mm 0.75mm 6
White 45mm AESR45W 2.5mm 1.0mm 6
White 60mm AESR60W 2.5mm 1.0mm 6
Orange 45mm AESR45R 3.25mm 1.5mm 6
Orange 60mm AESR60R 3.25mm 1.5mm 6
Purple 45mm AESR45P 4.0mm 1.8mm 6
Purple 60mm AESR60P 4.0mm 1.8mm 6
Black 60mm AESR60B 5.0mm 2.2mm 6
Handle Type Shaft Length Product Code EA/BX
Medium 160mm AESH160 3
Long 260mm AESH260 3
Product Offering
4
Safe and effective as presented by
Cleveland Clinic at SAGES 2019